
BANG BANG CAULIFLOWER VE  
satay sauce 

SWEET POTATO FALAFEL VE  
red pepper houmous 

MAC & CHEESE BITES V

pit dip 

CRISPY HALLOUMI V

sweet chilli jam 

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
sweet chilli dip 

HADDOCK & CRAB CAKES
garlic & herb mayo, parmesan 

PIGS IN STICKY BLANKETS
hot honey 

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

BREAKFAST

PIT PLATES

CIABATTAS

SMASHED SPICED AVOCADO VE GFO

toasted ciabatta, roasted cherry tomatoes 

AMERICAN STYLE PANCAKES V

maple syrup, berry compote  

YOGHURT GRANOLA V

granola, natural yoghurt, berries, honey

VEGAN SAUSAGE CIABATTA VE  

BACON CIABATTA GFO

SAUSAGE CIABATTA  

BACON & SAUSAGE CIABATTA  

EGGS BENEDICT GFO

poached eggs, English muffin, carved ham, 
hollandaise sauce

BREAKFAST EXTRAS
→ fried egg V  
→ hash brown V

→ mushrooms V

→ vegan sausage VE

→ pork sausage
→ bacon

11

10

5

8

8

8

10

11

2
2
2
2
2
2

Add naked fries for £5 or check out our loaded fries!

SWEET POTATO FALAFEL CIABATTA VE GFO

red pepper houmous, mixed leaf

TANDOORI CHICKEN,
cucumber, cos, yoghurt & mint sauce

NEW YORK GFO  
pastrami, Monterey jack, gherkins, pickled 
pink onions, mixed leaf, dijonnaise

8

9

9

SUPER GREEN SALAD VE GFO

avocado, broccoli, wild rocket, edamame 
beans, beetroot houmous, spinach, balsamic 
tomatoes, chilli & lime dressing

MOROCCAN ROASTED CAULIFLOWER VE GFO  
squash, chickpeas, red pepper houmous, 
tzatziki, avocado, pomegranate

CAESAR SALAD GFO

cos, parmesan, croutons, caesar dressing 

ULTIMATE WINGS GFO  
BONELESS WINGS
                               
Choose a dressing:
→ korean BBQ 
→ atomic habanero
→ ginger, garlic & chilli
→ buffalo
→ hot sticky honey
→ straight up naked!

SMALL | LARGE
8 | 14

8 | 14

6 | 12

5 PIECES 
8 

10

Add miso tofu, chicken or shredded duck for £5

Choose any 3 pit plates, wings, sides or small salads 
for £24

SALADS

WINGS 

MISO HUNGRY VE GFO

vegan bun, crispy miso tofu, lettuce, pickled pink 
onion & tomato, flat mushroom, sweet chilli jam

EARTH MOVER VE  
vegan bun, buttermilk style coated vegan quorn 
fillet, lettuce, pickled pink onion & tomato, flat 
mushroom, sweet chilli jam

CHICKEN RUN GFO

brioche bun, crispy buttermilk chicken, American & 
Swiss smoked cheese, garlic & herb mayo

TRIPLE THREAT GFO

brioche bun, three beef patties*, maple smoked 
bacon, American & Swiss smoked cheese, gherkins, pit 
sauce 

HOLY SMOKE GFO

brioche bun, two beef patties*, maple smoked       
bacon, American & Swiss smoked cheese, gherkins, 
baconnaise

HOT MESS GFO

brioche bun, two beef patties*, chilli cheese, 
jalapenos, habanero sauce, mayo & chilli jam 

PIT CLASSIC GFO

brioche bun, two beef patties*, maple smoked bacon, 
American & Swiss smoked cheese, gherkins, pit sauce

BEAR GRILL NAKED BURGER 
two beef patties*, maple smoked bacon, American 
& Swiss smoked cheese, gherkins, pit sauce

BURGER EXTRAS
→ maple smoked bacon
→ halloumi V

→ hash brown VE  
→ flat mushroom VE  

16

16

18

22

19

19

18

17

2
2
2
2

Burgers served with naked fries. Upgrade to one of our 
loaded fries options for £3. 

*Our smashed beef patties are supplied locally by 
Woburn Butchers, less than 25 miles away & made 
to our secret specification, smashed and pressed on 
our griddle. 

BURGERS

Choose a topping:
→ parmesan & truffle
→ cheese & bacon
→ buffalo & blue cheese
→ confit duck, hoi sin, sesame & spring onion 

8

LOADED FRIES 

VANILLA PANNA COTTA VE

blackberry compote 

BAKED COOKIE DOUGH V

chocolate chips, vanilla pod ice cream, 
mini marshmallows, chocolate sauce 

PISTACHIO & RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE POT
freeze dried raspberries  

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE V GFO

chocolate & vanilla ice creams, chocolate sauce 

PADDY & SCOTT’S AFFOGATO V GFO

double espresso & chocolate ice cream

NAKED FRIES 
GARLIC CIABATTA
HOUSE SALAD

9

9

9

9

6

6
6
6

DESSERTS

SIDES

SEE ALL CALORIE 
INFORMATION HERE

Menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Speak to a member of the 
team prior to ordering if you have any food allergies, intolerances, or 

queries about ingredients.

All prices shown are in pounds sterling; we do not accept cash 
payments. 

TA
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NO
:

Food Ordering 

Made Easy! 

Stone-baked dough. 
Gluten-free base available in 12-inch size.

13 | 17

11 | 15

13 | 17

13 | 18

13 | 17

13 | 18

THE G.O.A.T V

goat’s cheese, spinach, caramelised 
red onion, green pesto 

CLASSIC MARGE V

tomato, mozzarella

CHICKEN LITTLE 
louisiana chicken, BBQ sauce, peppers, 
red onion, sweetcorn 

DUCK NORRIS
crispy duck, mozzarella, spring onion, 
roasted peppers, hoisin sauce

MISS PIGGY 
prosciutto, mozzarella, rocket

SERGEANT PEPPER
pepperoni, mozzarella, rocket

PIZZA

Vegan Gluten Free OptionVE GFOV

Scan the QR code (or 
order at the bar) & pay.  

Breakfast served until 12noon

All other dishes served from 
12noon - 9pm

Vegetarian

8”  | 12“



PROSECCO DOC | CASTELLI, ITALY 11% ABV

PROSECCO ROSÉ | CASTELLI, ITALY 11.5% ABV

BOTTLE

41
42

BOTTLE

33

34

34

36.50

42

BOTTLE
34

34

36.50

41

42

BOTTLE

33

34

250ML

11.25

11.50

11.50

12.25

14.25

175ML

8.25

8.50

8.50

9.25

11.25

125ML

7.25
7.75

250ML
11.50

11.50

12.25

13.50

14.25

175ML
8.50

8.50

9.25

10.50

11.25

250ML

11.25

11.50

175ML

8.25

8.50

FIZZ

LAGER, CIDER & IPA
CANNED

LAGER, CIDER & IPA
DRAUGHT

BREWDOG PUNK IPA 5.4% ABV 
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER 4% ABV
REKORDERLIG WILD BERRIES CIDER 4% ABV
TINY REBEL CRAFT LAGER 313 4.6% ABV
TINY REBEL ELECTRIC BOOGALOO 4.5% ABV
DESPERADOS TEQUILA BEER 5.9% ABV
DAMM DAURA GLUTEN FREE LAGER 5.4% ABV
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 5% ABV
TINY REBEL ELECTRIC TROPICA 5% ABV
SXOLLIE GRANNY SMITH CIDER 4.5% 
SXOLLIE GOLDEN DELICIOUS CIDER 4.5%

5.85
5.85
5.85
5.65
5.90
6.00
6.00
6.10
6.15
6.25
6.25

CARLSBERG LAGER 3.8% ABV   
ESTRELLA LAGER 4.6% ABV
PORETTI LAGER 4.8% ABV
KRONENBOURG LAGER 4.6% ABV
SOMERSBY CIDER 4.5% ABV
BROOKLYN STONEWALL INN IPA 4.3% ABV

  PINT
5.75
6.50
6.65
5.95
6.25
6.65

PORNSTAR MARTINI 14.5% ABV
Absolut vanilla, passionfruit, orange juice, bottleproof 
syrup, lime juice 

ESPRESSO MARTINI 15% ABV
Absolut vanilla, Kahlua, Mosso Fairtrade espresso coffee 

STRAWBERRY MOJITO 15% ABV
Havana especial rum, strawberry, lime, mint, bottleproof 
syrup, soda 

LONG ISLAND 15% ABV
Absolut vodka, El Jimador Reposado, Triple Sec, Beefeater 
gin, Havana 3yo rum, bottleproof syrup, lemon juice 

PIT SMOKED OLD FASHIONED 15% ABV
Smoked single malt English whisky, angostura, sugar 
syrup, smoked woodchip

FIZZY RASCAL
2x Pepsi Max, 2x Raspberry Lemonade, 2x Pepsi Max Cherry

DESIGNATED DRIVER ZERO
3x BrewDog 0%, 3x Estrella Free Damm 0%

THE INN-CIDER 
Mixed Rekorderlig x6 

PERONI HOMIE 
Peroni x6

REBEL REBEL 
3x Electric Boogaloo, 3x Electric Tropica 

ABSOLUTE MENACE 
Desperados x6

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50

21.50

29

33

34.60

35

35

COCKTAILS

SIX PACKS

CRAMELE RECAS PINOT GRIGIO, 
ROMANIA 11% ABV

VIA ALTA SAUVIGNON BLANC 
RESERVA, CHILE 10.5% ABV

INKOSI CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA 
12.5% ABV

GROWERS GATE CHARDONNAY, 
AUSTRALIA 13% ABV

LONG WHITE CLOUD MARLBOROUGH 
SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND 12% ABV

VIA ALTA MERLOT RESERVA, CHILE 
10.5% ABV

INKOSI SHIRAZ, SOUTH AFRICA 
13.5% ABV

BARON D’ARIGNAC CABERNET  
SAUVIGNON, FRANCE 13.5% ABV

BODEGA MALBEC, ARGENTINA 
14% ABV

ENTREFLORES RIOJA CRIANZA, SPAIN 
14% ABV

CRAMELE RECAS, ROMANIA 11% ABV

MONTEREY BAY ZINFANDEL, USA
10.5% ABV 

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

ROSE WINE

TANQUERAY 41.3% ABV 
TANQUERAY 10 47.3% ABV 
PINKSTER 37.5% ABV 
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA 41.3% ABV 
TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT ROYALE 41.3% ABV 
AGNES ARBER RHUBARB 41.6% ABV 
CAMBRIDGE DRY 42% ABV 
HENDRICK’S 41.4% ABV

MONKEY 47 47% ABV 

5.85 
6.35 
6.35 
6.35 
6.35 
6.60

 6.60 
6.60  

9

GIN

 5.10

5.10

5.10

5.10

5.35

5.55

5.60

5.60

5.60

6.10

5.35

5.35

5.35

5.35

5.35

5.60

6.10

6.35

6.35

6.35

5.60
5.35 
5.35
6.80 

 7 
7.10 

10

DISARONNO AMARETTO 28% ABV

ANTICA SAMBUCA CLASSIC 38% ABV

ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS 18% ABV

PIMMS NO.1 CUP 25% ABV

APEROL APERITIVO 11% ABV

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM 17% ABV

SOUTHERN COMFORT 35% ABV

JOSE CUERVO SILVER TEQUILA 38% ABV

JOSE CUERVO GOLD TEQUILA 38% ABV

MARTELL VS 40% ABV 

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM 37.5% ABV

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM 40% ABV

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD RUM 35% ABV 

CAPTAIN MORGAN TIKI RUM 25% ABV

MALIBU ORIGINAL RUM 18% ABV

SMIRNOFF BLACK LABEL 40% ABV 

KETEL ONE 40% ABV 

CIROC 40% ABV 

CIROC PASSIONFRUIT 37.5% ABV

CIROC SUMMER CITRUS 37.5% ABV

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 40% ABV

JACK DANIELS 40% ABV 

JAMESON IRISH 50% ABV 
BULLEIT BOURBON 40% ABV 
SINGLETON MALT 40% ABV 

DALWHINNIE 43% ABV 
OBAN MALT 43% ABV 

OTHER TIPPLES

RUM

VODKA

WHISKY

SEA CHANGE 0% SPARKLING WINE, ITALY 

TORRES NATUREO 0% ROSÉ, SPAIN

DIET PEPSI 
PEPSI MAX
R WHITES LEMONADE 

125ml glasses are available upon ordering.

TANQUERAY GIN 0%  

STRYYK 0% NOT RUM 

STRYYK 0% NOT VODKA 

LOW & NO 

SPIRITS

MOCKTAILS

MARLISH STILL WATER
MARLISH SPARKLING WATER
CAMBRIDGE JUICE COMPANY ORANGE & CLEMENTINE
CAMBRIDGE JUICE COMPANY CLOUDY APPLE
DIET PEPSI
PEPSI MAX
PEPSI MAX CHERRY
RASPBERRY LEMONADE
APPLETISER 
PEPSI  

APPLE & MANGO J20  
ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT J20

3
3

3.75
3.75
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90

4

3.80
3.80

CANNED

BOTTLED

330ML

BOTTLE

24

24

HALF

2.60
2.60
2.60

4.10

4.10

4.10

250ML

8

8

PINT

3.95
3.95
3.95

PASSION FRUIT 0 
0% vodka, passion fruit, orange juice, bottleproof 
syrup, lime juice

MOJITO 0 
0% rum, lime, mint, bottleproof syrup, soda

8

8

WINES

CANNED BEER/CIDER
ESTRELLA FREE DAMM 0% LARGER 0% ABV

BREWDOG PUNK IPA 0.5% ABV

5.20
5.20

330ML

SOFT DRINKS
DRAUGHT125ml glasses are available upon ordering.

125ml glasses are available upon ordering.


